INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (Except 1st Yr. students admitted
through JEE ADV 2021 and 1st Yr. students of LLB, LLM, &

MMST) FOR THE AUTUMN SEMESTER OF THE SESSION 2021-2022

SI.No. EVENT DATE DAY
1. | 67th Annual Convocation To be declared
2. | AUTUMN SEMESTER REGISTRATION
(@) | Opening of Fee payment link for Autumn Semester 15.07.2021 | Thursday
(b) Last date of Fee Payment for All Students 31.07.2021 | Saturday
Last date of Semester Registration (through ERP) for
©) all MS and PhD students 31.07.2021 | Saturday
(d) | Admission to M. Tech. and 2-year/3-year M.Sc. 02-08-2021 | Monday
(e) | Admission to MHRM, MBA and EMBA programs 02-08-2021 | Monday
(f) | Admission to MS and Ph. D. programs 02-08-2021 | Monday
© Opening of Subject Registration link in ERP for all 05.08.2021 | Thursday
g existing students
(h) | Last date of subject registration by all the students 09.08.2021 | Monday
. Classes will commence for all students in online 10.08.2021 | Tuesday
() mode
. Last date of digital approval of Subject Registration
a) by Faculty Adviser in the Department/Centre/ School 16.08.2021 | Monday
3 Institute Foundation Day [All classes will remain 18.08.2021 | Wednesday
suspended]
Suggested Window for Tests as per the regular class 06-09-2021 | monday
4. | Timetable Schedule [Other classes will continue as per the to to
Timetable] 10-09-2021 | Friday
Duration for assigning Spring Semester Project to UG 18.10.2021 | Monday
5| students [B.Tech. (IV Year), Dual Degree (V Year), to to
M.Sc. (Int.) (V Year) and M.Sc. (2-Year) (Il Year)] 10.11.2021 | Wednesday
Suggested Window for Tests as per the regular class 04.10.2021 | Monday
6. | Timetable Schedule [Other classes will continue as per To To
the Timetable] 08.10.2021 | Friday
Autumn break for students [There will not be any 12.10.2021 | Tuesday
7. Academic Activity for Students] to To
17.10.2021 | Sunday
8. | Last date of online submission of Family Income document 01.11.2021 | Monday
Last date for general time-table slot allocation (UG and
9. PG) for Spring Semester 2021-2022 03.11.2021 | Wednesday
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(a) Last date to complete all labs, sessionals, and 12.11.2021 | Friday
10. | assignments.
(b) Last date to complete EAA 13.11.2021 | Saturday
Suggested Window for Tests as per the regular class 15.11.2021 | Monday
11. | Timetable Schedule [Other theory classes will continue To To
as per the Timetable till 18 -11-2021] 20.11.2021 | Saturday
Winter break for UG (except Dual Degree 5" Year), LLB, 21.11.2021 | Sunday
12. | LLM, MBA, MHRM students To To
02.01.2022 | Sunday
13. LasF date for submission of_Grades_, for all Theory 01.12.2021 | Wednesday
subjects and Laboratory subjects , if any
06.12.2021 | Monday
14. | Winter vacation (only for Teachers) To To
31.12.2021 | Friday
15. | UGPEC & PGPEC meeting for considering results (tentative) 15.12.2021 | Wednesday
16. | Senate meeting (tentative) 24.12.2021 | Friday

* Evaluation of subjects for Autumn 2021-22 session will be in continuous mode;
*Total class days in Autumn semester is: 65 excluding Saturdays, Sundays and Holidays;
* Tests [strictly as per Timetable] may be conducted preferably in the designated window;

However, the other classes during this period will continue as per the regular class Timetable

Schedule;
* Field work related time schedule will be announced later.
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